CHNONOWA

Auf eine tolle Zeit!

Datum

22.08

29.08

05.09

12.09

19.09

26.09

Zeit

14:00 - 17:00

13:00 - 16:00

14:00 - 16:00

19:30 - 22:30

10:00 - 12:00

13:30-17:30

Stand: 30.10.25

QP 2- 20 - Chnonowa

Ort

Volg Aeugst

Pfadiheim Schwandenhdlzli
Schitzenhaus Obfelden
Hexengraben Turlersee
Lilienberg Affoltern

Pfadiheim Schwandenholzli

Weiteres

Ubertrittstag Mitnehmen: Pfadihemd, Kravatte,
Pfaditaschli, Trinkflasche

JP/P-Tech-Tag Mithehmen: Technix, Zvieri,
Trinkflasche, Pfaditédschli, Pfadihemd, Kravatte



