

QP 2- 20 - Chnonowa

CHNONOWA

Auf eine tolle Zeit!

Datum	Zeit	Ort	Weiteres
22.08	14:00 - 17:00	Volg Aeugst	Übertrittstag Mitnehmen: Pfadihemd, Kravatte, Pfaditäschi, Trinkflasche
29.08	13:00 - 16:00	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	-
05.09	14:00 - 16:00	Schützenhaus Obfelden	-
12.09	19:30 - 22:30	Hexengraben Türlersee	-
19.09	10:00 - 12:00	Lilienberg Affoltern	-
26.09	13:30 - 17:30	Pfadiheim Schwandenhölzli	JP/P-Tech-Tag Mitnehmen: Technix, Zvieri, Trinkflasche, Pfaditäschi, Pfadihemd, Kravatte

Stand: 04.02.26